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Friday, June 24, 2011 ~ Sunday, June 26, 2011

Diving New Zealand Open & Junior
Champtionships

Detailed Results

Auckland

5.3.0.3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 5:36 PM,  Sunday, June 26, 2011

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform

Beth Edwards -- Wellington Diving Club  1

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 62.30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 89.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 117.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 157.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 189.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 227.85  Armstand Somersault

Lizzie Cui -- Waitakere Diving 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 54.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 85.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 112.30  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 143.80  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 178.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 215.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Yu Qian Goh -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 34.65 61.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 44.10 105.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 141.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 186.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 227.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 247.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jess Holland -- Wellington 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 68.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 98.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.5   19.5 37.05 135.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 174.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 211.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 246.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Cordelia Norris -- North Harbour 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 55.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 88.80  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 116.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 145.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 173.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 31.35 204.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Boys A/B 3m Synchro



Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Liam Stone -- North Harbour Diving
Richard Moore -- Waitakere

1

401B 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   7.5 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  

201C 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0   8.0 38.0 45.60 92.408.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

301C 3 1.8 5.5 8.5 6.5 7.0   8.0 35.5 38.34 130.747.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   6.0 30.0 43.20 173.946.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

113C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5   7.5 36.0 36.72 210.667.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls A/B 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Cassie Storey -- Waikato
Natasha Forkert -- Waikato

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   6.5 34.5 41.40 41.408.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   7.5 35.0 42.00 83.407.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 33.0 41.58 124.986.5 7.0 6.0 7.5  

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5   6.5 30.5 34.77 159.756.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   8.0 34.5 33.12 192.878.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

Kayla Forkert -- Waikato
Genevieve Devereux -- Otago

2

101B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   7.5 36.0 43.20 43.207.0 8.0 7.5 6.5  

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   6.5 32.5 39.00 82.206.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.5 34.02 116.226.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.0 34.0 32.64 148.866.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 30.5 38.43 187.296.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  

Michaela Roberts -- North Harbour
Lizzie Cui -- Waitakere Diving

3

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.0 39.60 82.207.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   6.5 35.5 36.21 118.417.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   8.0 35.5 34.08 152.497.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  

404C 3 2.4 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0   5.5 24.0 34.56 187.055.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  

C Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Jess Holland -- Wellington
Madeleine Knowles -- Wellington

1

101B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   8.5 40.0 48.00 48.008.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   7.5 37.5 45.00 93.007.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 29.0 31.32 124.326.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   7.5 36.0 41.04 165.367.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Kayla Forkert -- Waikato 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 71.20  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 118.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 152.45  Reverse Dive

302C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 181.25  Reverse Somersault

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 221.15  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 257.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0   14.5 40.60 297.75  Inward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Natasha Forkert -- Waikato 2

612B 10 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 25.65 25.65  Armstand Somersault

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 55.65  Forward Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 97.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 134.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 162.45  Reverse Dive

404C 5 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 212.85  Inward Double Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 243.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 286.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Damian Brown -- Waikato Diving Club 1

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 40.25 40.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 85.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 136.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204B 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 45.00 181.25  Back Double Somersault

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 223.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 273.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jacob  Coutie -- Waikato 2

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 31.05 31.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 79.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 40.70 119.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 173.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 20.5 49.20 222.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 264.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m, Preliminary

Stephanie Ewen -- Waikato 1

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 44.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 33.60 78.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 127.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 15.5 37.20 164.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 205.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Cassie Storey -- Waikato 2

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 16.5 37.95 37.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 18.00 55.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 37.50 93.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 40.80 134.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 49.20 183.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Cordelia Norris -- North Harbour 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 68.85  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 99.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 134.80  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 166.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 201.45  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 239.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Yu Qian Goh -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 37.50 69.80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 95.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 125.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 155.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 199.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 224.95  Forward Double Somersault

Jess Holland -- Wellington 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 62.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 93.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 121.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 150.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 183.30  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 219.60  Forward Double Somersault

Madeleine Knowles -- Wellington 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 65.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 104.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 132.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 0.5 1.0 2.0 0.5   3.5 6.65 139.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

402C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 175.00  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 213.50  Forward Double Somersault

Jessica Forkert -- Waikato 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 55.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 84.15  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 107.95  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 137.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 164.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 182.70  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 3m

Jacob  Coutie -- Waikato 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 101.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 140.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 179.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 224.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.0 2.0   5.5 15.40 239.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 45.00 284.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 334.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 48.00 382.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 3m

Cassie Storey -- Waikato 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 113.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 3m

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 147.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 188.70  Reverse Dive

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 236.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 288.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 339.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 384.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Stephanie Ewen -- Waikato 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 56.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 91.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 42.00 133.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 170.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 213.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.0 30.80 244.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 299.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 335.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hayley Dunstan -- Waikato 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 69.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 104.15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 129.35  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 172.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 208.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 20.00 228.40  Forward Double Somersault

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 262.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 286.65  Reverse Somersault

Natasha Forkert -- Waikato 4

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5   11.0 19.80 19.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 53.05  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 78.55  Forward Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 37.00 148.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 178.10  Inward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 209.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 236.30  Back Somersault

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 274.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Genevieve Devereux -- Otago 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 62.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 88.10  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 120.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 159.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 190.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 23.75 214.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 247.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 22.05 270.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Liam Stone -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   25.0 42.50 42.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 78.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 113.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 148.60  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 187.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 55.20 242.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 43.70 286.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 328.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 374.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Rietema -- Waikato 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 65.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 94.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 122.55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 155.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 192.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 216.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 244.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 36.30 281.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Lizzie Cui -- Waitakere Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 57.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 88.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 122.55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 158.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 201.95  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 240.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 286.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beth Edwards -- Wellington Diving Club  2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 29.25 64.95  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 95.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 124.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 151.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 181.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 220.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 252.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Michaela Roberts -- North Harbour 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 57.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 21.60 78.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 106.55  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 136.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 3.5   14.0 30.80 167.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   10.5 21.00 188.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 226.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Claudia Loos -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 56.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 77.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 105.35  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 129.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 159.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 184.50  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 220.50  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Casey Roycroft -- Waikato Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 38.35  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 59.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 83.80  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 109.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 140.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 164.75  Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 193.65  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11/under skills 3m

Nathan Brown -- Waitakere Diving 1

100C 3 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 72.00  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 96.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 125.00  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 152.00  Backward Lineup

Sampson Mollan -- Wellington 2

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.5   27.0 27.00 50.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 76.00  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   26.5 26.50 102.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 127.00  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 150.50  Backward Lineup

Fenella Finlay- Yates -- Waikato 3=

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 62.00  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5   21.5 21.50 83.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 105.00  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 128.00  Backward Lineup

Charlotte Holmes -- Diving Waitakere 3=

100C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 43.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.00  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 83.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 107.50  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 128.00  Backward Lineup

Mahina Bennett -- Diving Waitakere 5

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 38.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 58.00  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5   18.0 18.00 76.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 99.50  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 120.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11/under skills 3m

Erin Geraghty -- Diving Waitakere 6

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 68.50  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.0 11.00 79.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 100.50  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0   17.5 17.50 118.00  Backward Lineup

Megan Spring -- Waikato Diving 7

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.50  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 86.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 101.50  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 117.50  Backward Lineup

Georgia Hallen -- Waikato 8

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 37.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 56.50  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 79.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 100.50  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 116.50  Backward Lineup

Zoe Lilburne -- Diving Waitakere 9

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.00  Backward Jump

200B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 76.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 96.50  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 115.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C Platform

Jessica Forkert -- Waikato 1

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 35.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 52.45  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 13.30 65.75  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5   16.0 27.20 92.95  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 18.70 111.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Final

Damian Brown -- Waikato Diving Club 1

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 44.85 44.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.0 38.40 83.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 133.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204B 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 45.00 178.65  Back Double Somersault

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 221.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 46.80 268.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Final

Jacob  Coutie -- Waikato 2

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 41.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 12.5 30.00 71.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 113.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 46.80 160.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 18.5 44.40 204.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 245.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m, Final

Stephanie Ewen -- Waikato 1

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 44.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 44.85 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 91.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 131.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 37.40 168.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Cassie Storey -- Waikato 2

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 9.0 20.70 20.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 3.5 8.40 29.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 42.50 71.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 107.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 154.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

Simon Latimer -- Otago (guest) (1)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 35.70 67.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   21.5 43.00 110.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 132.30  Back Dive

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 186.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 229.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Clare Paikea -- North Harbour Diving 1

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 39.10  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 3.0   13.5 24.30 63.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 96.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 135.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

203A 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 180.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 223.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Clare Lobley -- Waikato 2

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 59.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   22.0 46.20 105.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 147.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 182.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 37.50 219.55  Inward Dive

Katy Rosenthall -- Diving Masters  3

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 58.20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

301A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 97.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 119.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 148.10  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 177.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist



Open Mens 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Liam Stone -- North Harbour Diving
Richard Moore -- Waitakere

1

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   7.5 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  

201C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 88.807.0 7.0 7.0 8.5  

301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   7.5 34.5 37.26 126.068.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   6.0 33.0 41.58 167.647.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 29.0 41.76 209.406.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  

113C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0   7.0 34.0 34.68 244.087.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11/under skills 1m

Sampson Mollan -- Wellington 1

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 50.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 72.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   22.0 22.00 94.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5   27.0 27.00 121.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 8.5   28.0 28.00 149.00  Back Dive

Nathan Brown -- Waitakere Diving 2

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 39.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 85.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 106.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5   28.0 28.00 134.50  Back Dive

Mahina Bennett -- Diving Waitakere 3

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 40.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 62.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 86.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 108.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 130.50  Back Dive

Georgia Hallen -- Waikato 4

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 36.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 62.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 87.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 107.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 125.00  Back Dive

Charlotte Holmes -- Diving Waitakere 5

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 37.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 5.5   21.0 21.00 58.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 103.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 120.00  Back Dive

Megan Spring -- Waikato Diving 6=

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 44.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 87.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 16.50 104.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 119.50  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11/under skills 1m

Fenella Finlay- Yates -- Waikato 6=

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 8.0   18.5 18.50 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 7.0   14.5 14.50 77.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 100.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 119.50  Back Dive

Erin Geraghty -- Diving Waitakere 8

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 39.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 81.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 99.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 116.50  Back Dive

Zoe Lilburne -- Diving Waitakere 9

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 38.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 54.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 73.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 88.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 103.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m

Richard Moore -- Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 70.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 106.75  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 128.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 168.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 216.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 268.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 310.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 349.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 40.00 389.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jacob  Coutie -- Waikato 2

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 61.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 94.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 134.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 170.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 215.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 252.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 283.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 320.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 52.80 372.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

Kayla Forkert -- Waikato 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   24.0 40.80 76.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 110.25  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 148.05  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 168.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 208.55  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 252.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 293.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 48.40 342.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stephanie Ewen -- Waikato 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 63.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 96.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 126.05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 164.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 206.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 239.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 285.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 329.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Cassie Storey -- Waikato 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 68.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 108.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 142.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 179.95  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 36.25 216.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 243.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 287.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 329.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Natasha Forkert -- Waikato 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 61.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 88.35  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 118.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 143.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 167.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 207.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 42.90 250.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 23.00 273.75  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Genevieve Devereux -- Otago 5

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 53.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 81.30  Inward Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 106.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 148.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0   14.0 33.60 182.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 21.85 203.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 244.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   11.5 25.30 269.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

Hayley Dunstan -- Waikato 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 58.65  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 83.85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 111.15  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 134.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 159.65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 184.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 210.25  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 236.65  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Liam Stone -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 44.10 81.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 123.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 162.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 45.15 207.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 256.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 303.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 354.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 408.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Lizzie Cui -- Waitakere Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 70.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 103.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 144.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 185.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 218.25  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 250.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 294.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Beth Edwards -- Wellington Diving Club  2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 60.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 92.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 126.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 162.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 201.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 238.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 278.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Michaela Roberts -- North Harbour 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 63.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 91.35  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0   14.0 28.00 119.35  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 157.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   16.5 39.60 196.95  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 229.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 258.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 3m

Liam Stone -- North Harbour Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 40.60 94.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 145.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.0 50.40 195.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 226.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 273.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jacob  Coutie -- Waikato 2

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 10.0 28.00 28.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 37.80 65.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 107.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 148.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 42.50 190.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 18.0 37.80 228.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Damian Brown -- Waikato Diving Club 3

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 85.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 36.00 121.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 20.0 54.00 175.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 175.05 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 44.40 219.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

Cassie Storey -- Waikato 1

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 42.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 67.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 110.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 55.35 165.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 40.80 206.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Greemem Challenge

Green Team2 -- North Harbour 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.5   16.0 32.00 65.15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 97.05  Forward Double Somersault

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 53.20 150.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0   23.0 34.50 184.75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 222.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 258.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   21.5 60.20 318.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Green Team3 -- Waikato1 2

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 36.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 47.25 83.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 122.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 148.05  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 185.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 231.45  Inward Double Somersault

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 264.45  Forward Double Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 289.65  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Greemem Challenge

Green Team4 -- Waikato2 3

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 87.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 114.00  Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 142.90  Back Somersault

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 183.60  Forward Double Somersault

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 41.25 224.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

301A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 255.45  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 273.00  Forward Dive

Green Team6 -- Waitakere 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.0 35.20 56.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 96.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 53.30 149.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 173.90  Inward Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 28.00 201.90  Reverse Somersault

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.0 24.70 226.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 272.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Green Team5 -- Waitak/Waikato (guest) (5)

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 42.20  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 76.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 126.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 149.80  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 172.30  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 210.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 42.55 252.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Green Team1 -- Well/Otago (guest) (6)

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 60.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 88.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 115.75  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 149.50  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 185.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 211.95  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 249.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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